
Timeline: Plantations in Ireland

1500

Three groups living in 
Ireland:
1.                          

2.                          

3.                           

1537

Surrender and 
Regrant

Ruler:                      

1557

Plantation of Laois 
and Offaly

Ruler:                      

1583

Plantation of 
Munster

Ruler:                      

1601

Battle of                  

Hugh O'Neill and the 
chieftains of Ulster, 
the Spanish Armada 
v. Army of Queen 
Elizabeth I

1607

Plantation of 
Ulster

Ruler:                      


